
U23 European Championship
petak, 31. maj 2019. - 13.00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BASHTA ANNA AZE 4 10.7.1996.
2 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 16 24.10.1996.
3 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 15 31.12.1996.
4 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 10 2.2.1996.
5 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 38 14.9.2001.
6 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 5 20.6.2001.
7 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 27 15.1.2000.
8 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 11.6.2005.
9 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 41 20.6.2001.
10 CONTRERAS Susana ESP 29 24.9.1998.
11 DEL VALLE Carlota ESP 21 27.2.1998.
12 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ Elena ESP 14 13.6.1999.
13 VENTURA Maria ESP 26 28.2.2000.
14 DAYKIN Kate GBR 24 26.8.1996.
15 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 40 11.4.1999.
16 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 14.5.2002.
17 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO 24.8.1996.
18 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 8 30.9.1999.
19 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 34 25.4.1999.
20 DERKUM Liska GER 20 14.6.1998.
21 PETER Katharina GER 20.12.1999.
22 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN 28 9.2.1998.
23 KERN Bianka HUN 25 12.7.1999.
24 SZUCS Luca HUN 36 20.9.2002.
25 ZAHONYI Petra HUN 12 16.12.1997.
26 BATTISTON Michela ITA 2 15.9.1997.
27 GARGANO Rebecca ITA 3 4.7.1996.
28 LUCARINI Lucia ITA 9 20.5.1998.
29 PASSARO Eloisa ITA 7 12.7.1997.
30 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 37 30.1.2000.
31 CIESLAR Karolina POL 31 26.4.1996.
32 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 17 8.11.2000.
33 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 11 16.11.1997.
34 LUPU Andreea ROU 23 6.4.1999.
35 MATEI Maria ROU 14.11.2001.
36 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 19 24.3.1996.
37 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 35 3.11.1997.
38 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 6 29.8.1998.
39 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 1 26.1.1997.
40 CAKIR Aylin TUR 22 13.9.2001.
41 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 13 22.4.2003.
42 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 18 30.5.1997.
43 ALENINA Yevgeniia UKR 39 4.3.1997.
44 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 33 3.3.1999.
45 TSYMBOTA Mariya UKR 30 22.4.1996.
46 ZALEVSKA Diana UKR 32 20.8.1996.



7 pools
3 pools of 6 and 4 pools of 7
34 (73,91% of 46) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 1
2 BATTISTON Michela ITA 2
3 GARGANO Rebecca ITA 3
4 BASHTA ANNA AZE 4
5 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 5
6 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 6
7 PASSARO Eloisa ITA 7
8 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 8
9 LUCARINI Lucia ITA 9
10 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 10
11 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 11
12 ZAHONYI Petra HUN 12
13 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 13
14 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ Elena ESP 14
15 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 15
16 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 16
17 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 17
18 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 18
19 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 19
20 DERKUM Liska GER 20
21 DEL VALLE Carlota ESP 21
22 CAKIR Aylin TUR 22
23 LUPU Andreea ROU 23
24 DAYKIN Kate GBR 24
25 KERN Bianka HUN 25
26 VENTURA Maria ESP 26
27 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 27
28 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN 28
29 CONTRERAS Susana ESP 29
30 TSYMBOTA Mariya UKR 30
31 CIESLAR Karolina POL 31
32 ZALEVSKA Diana UKR 32
33 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 33
34 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 34
35 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 35
36 SZUCS Luca HUN 36
37 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 37
38 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 38
39 ALENINA Yevgeniia UKR 39
40 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 40
41 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 41
42 MATEI Maria ROU
43 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO
44 NEIKOVA Emma BUL
45 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO
46 PETER Katharina GER
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Strip 5

13.00

Referee(s):

ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)

KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN

STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL

TSYMBOTA Mariya UKR

SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS

CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO

IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR

HERNANDEZ MUNOZ Elena ESP

Strip 6

13.00

Referee(s):

KOSA Miklos (HUN)

MATEI Maria ROU

GEVAERT Alexandra BEL

CONTRERAS Susana ESP

NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL

GOGLIDZE Teona GEO

BATTISTON Michela ITA

ERBIL Nisanur TUR

Strip 7

13.00

Referee(s):

SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

APRASIDZE Ana GEO

ZAHONYI Petra HUN

NEIKOVA Emma BUL

ZALEVSKA Diana UKR

GARGANO Rebecca ITA

VENTURA Maria ESP

CIESLAR Zuzanna POL



Strip 8

13.00

Referee(s):

JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)

KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR

PETER Katharina GER

MATUSZAK Sylwia POL

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR

KERN Bianka HUN

BASHTA ANNA AZE

SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR

Strip 9

13.00

Referee(s):

DUMITRESCU Rares (ROU)

KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR

BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS

CIESLAR Karolina POL

DAYKIN Kate GBR

ALENINA Yevgeniia UKR

ILIEVA Yoana BUL

Strip 10

13.00

Referee(s):

OCHOTORENA Jose-Luis (ESP)

DERKUM Liska GER

LUCARINI Lucia ITA

LUPU Andreea ROU

BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA

PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS

SZUCS Luca HUN



Strip 11

13.00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

MOSEYKO Alina RUS

PASSARO Eloisa ITA

DEL VALLE Carlota ESP

JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO

BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER

CAKIR Aylin TUR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
2 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
3 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
4 GARGANO Rebecca ITA 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
5 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
6 BATTISTON Michela ITA 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
7 BASHTA ANNA AZE 5 0,83 25 12 +13 Advanced
8 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
9 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
10 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
11 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 4 0,80 24 19 +5 Advanced
12 ZAHONYI Petra HUN 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
13 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
14 ZALEVSKA Diana UKR 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
15T ERBIL Nisanur TUR 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
15T CONTRERAS Susana ESP 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
17 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
18 KERN Bianka HUN 4 0,67 22 23 -1 Advanced
19 PASSARO Eloisa ITA 3 0,60 22 13 +9 Advanced
20 LUCARINI Lucia ITA 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
21 SZUCS Luca HUN 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
22 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
23 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ Elena ESP 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
24 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
25 MATEI Maria ROU 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
26 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
27 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
28 CIESLAR Karolina POL 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
29 LUPU Andreea ROU 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
30 CAKIR Aylin TUR 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
31 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 2 0,33 21 22 -1 Advanced
32 TSYMBOTA Mariya UKR 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
33 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
34 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
35 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Eliminated
36 PETER Katharina GER 2 0,33 14 25 -11 Eliminated
37 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 1 0,20 17 21 -4 Eliminated
38 DEL VALLE Carlota ESP 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Eliminated
39 ALENINA Yevgeniia UKR 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Eliminated
40 DERKUM Liska GER 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Eliminated
41 VENTURA Maria ESP 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
42 DAYKIN Kate GBR 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
43T NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
43T RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
45 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
46 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
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Ref: DUMITRESCU Rares (ROU)
Video: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Assist: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Assist: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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Ref: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Assist: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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Assist: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Assist: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
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Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
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Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BASHTA ANNA AZE 10.7.1996.
2 LUCARINI Lucia ITA 20.5.1998.
3T PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 29.8.1998.
3T KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 2.2.1996.
5 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 20.6.2001.
6 KERN Bianka HUN 12.7.1999.
7 PASSARO Eloisa ITA 12.7.1997.
8 SZUCS Luca HUN 20.9.2002.
9 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 26.1.1997.
10 GARGANO Rebecca ITA 4.7.1996.
11 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 16.11.1997.
12 BATTISTON Michela ITA 15.9.1997.
13 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 22.4.2003.
14 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ Elena ESP 13.6.1999.
15 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 30.5.1997.
16 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 3.3.1999.
17 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 30.9.1999.
18 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 24.3.1996.
19 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 3.11.1997.
20 ZAHONYI Petra HUN 16.12.1997.
21 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN 9.2.1998.
22 ZALEVSKA Diana UKR 20.8.1996.
23 CONTRERAS Susana ESP 24.9.1998.
24 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 31.12.1996.
25 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 24.10.1996.
26 MATEI Maria ROU 14.11.2001.
27 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 8.11.2000.
28 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 14.5.2002.
29 CIESLAR Karolina POL 26.4.1996.
30 LUPU Andreea ROU 6.4.1999.
31 CAKIR Aylin TUR 13.9.2001.
32 TSYMBOTA Mariya UKR 22.4.1996.
33 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO 24.8.1996.
34 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 11.4.1999.
35 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 11.6.2005.
36 PETER Katharina GER 20.12.1999.
37 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 30.1.2000.
38 DEL VALLE Carlota ESP 27.2.1998.
39 ALENINA Yevgeniia UKR 4.3.1997.
40 DERKUM Liska GER 14.6.1998.
41 VENTURA Maria ESP 28.2.2000.
42 DAYKIN Kate GBR 26.8.1996.
43T NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 15.1.2000.
43T RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 14.9.2001.
45 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 20.6.2001.
46 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 25.4.1999.
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR 00777668 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT 00828103 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 3 Video: 2 Video: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE 00689291 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
DUMITRESCU Rares ROU 00831627 Ref: 1 Ref: 3  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
JEANNY Aurelie FRA 00688643 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
KOSA Miklos HUN 00691944 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
OCHOTORENA Jose-Luis ESP 00690617 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SCHULZ Marcus GER 00689016 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1


